
Date Monday, May 18, 09 Tuesday, May 19, 09 Wednesday, May 20, 09 Thursday, May 21, 09 Friday, May 22, 09 Saturday, May 23, 09 Sunday, May 24, 09

8:00- 12:00 Anatomy (UCV, Netter's + FA) Biochem (Ch. 1, 2) Biochem (Ch. 5) Biochem (Ch. 7) Biochem (FA) Immuno (Ch.1) Finish Immuno + Immuno (FA)

2:00-6:00 Embryo (Kaplan + FA) Biochem (Ch. 3, 4) Biochem (Ch. 6) Biochem (Ch. 8, 9) Cell Bio/ Histo (Ch. 1- 4) Immuno (Ch. 2) Embryo (FA), Anatomy (FA) + Ch. 7

7:00-10:00 UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100)

Pharm 11. General Pharm 2. Adrenergic (40-54) 3. Cholinergic (55-65) 4. CNS (66- 80)
4. CNS (81- 86), 9. Anti- Neoplastic 
(139- 148)

9. Anti- Neoplastic (149- 153), 10. Anti- 
Inflammatory (154- 161)

10. Inflammatory (162- 165), 1. 
Antimicrobial (1-9)

Date Monday, May 25, 09 Tuesday, May 26, 09 Wednesday, May 27, 09 Thursday, May 28, 09 Friday, May 29, 09 Saturday, May 30, 09 Sunday, May 31, 09

8:00- 12:00 Physio (Ch. 1) Physio (Ch. 3) Physio (Ch. 4) Physio (Ch. 5) Physio (Ch. 6) Physio (Ch. 7) Physio (Ch. 2)

2:00-6:00 Path (Ch. 1, 2) Path (Ch. 9, 10) Path (Ch. 14 + 8) Path (Ch. 17, 18) Path (Ch. 15, 16) Path (Ch. 20, 3) Path (Ch. 23)

7:00-10:00 UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100)

Pharm 1. Antimicrobial (10- 26) 1. Antimicrobial (27- 39) 5. Cardiovascular (87- 100)
5. Cardiovascular (101- 106), 6. 
Hematologic (107- 113) 7. Endocrine/ Metabolic (114- 130) 8. Gastrointestinal (131- 138) 11. General Pharm 

Date Monday, June 1, 09 Tuesday, June 2, 09 Wednesday, June 3, 09 Thursday, June 4, 09 Friday, June 5, 09 Saturday, June 6, 09 Sunday, June 7, 09

8:00- 12:00 Path (5,6) Path (12, 13) Path (4) + FA FA Micro (Ch. 1- 5) Micro Ch. 10-13) Micro (Ch. 19- 23)

2:00-6:00 Path (19,11) Path (21, 22) FA FA Micro (Ch. 6- 9) Micro (Ch. 14- 18) Micro (Ch. 23- 29)

7:00-10:00 UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (75-100) UW (100) UW (100)

Pharm 2. Adrenergic (40-54) 3. Cholinergic (55-65) 4. CNS (66- 80)
4. CNS (81- 86), 10. Anti- 
Inflammatory (154- 161)

10. Inflammatory (162- 165), 1. 
Antimicrobial (1-9) 1. Antimicrobial (10- 26) 1. Antimicrobial (27- 39)

Date Monday, June 8, 09 Tuesday, June 9, 09 Wednesday, June 10, 09 Thursday, June 11, 09 Friday, June 12, 09 Saturday, June 13, 09 Sunday, June 14, 09

8:00- 12:00 Micro (Ch. 30- 32) + Micro (FA) Micro (FA) + Behavorial (Ch. 1-8) Behavorial (Ch. 17- 24) Neuro (Ch. 1- 7) Neuro (Ch. 17- 24) FA Review Half Length Exam (NBME 6)

2:00-6:00 Micro (FA) Behavorial (Ch. 9-16) Pharm (FA + Kaplan Intro) Neuro (Ch. 8-16) Neuro (FA) + Behavorial (FA) FA Review FA Review

7:00-10:00 UW (100) UW (100) UW (100) UW (100) UW (100) CATCH-UP BREAK

Pharm  9. Anti- Neoplastic (139- 153) 5. Cardiovascular (87- 100)
5. Cardiovascular (101- 106), 6. 
Hematologic (107- 113) 7. Endocrine/ Metabolic (114- 130) 8. Gastrointestinal (131- 138) CATCH-UP

Date Monday, June 15, 09 Tuesday, June 16, 09 Wednesday, June 17, 09 Thursday, June 18, 09 Friday, June 19, 09 Saturday, June 20, 09 Sunday, June 21, 09

8:00- 12:00 FA Review FA Review Half Length Exam (Prometric) FA Review FA Review FA Review FA Review + Notes

2:00-6:00 FA Review FA Review FA Review FA Review FA Review FA Review + Notes RELAX

7:00-10:00 Incorrects Incorrects Incorrects 150 Common

Date Monday, June 22, 09

EXAM
***IF YOU FINISH EARLY, MOVE ON 
TO NEXT DAY'S TOPIC!***FA half-days are there for 
catchup and review***For anatomy, make a list of all 
concepts that come up on UW
***Pharm Cards for 1 hr everyday!

         USMLE STEP 1 STUDY SCHEDULE


